City of Perth

Elected Member Questions and Responses
Further Information — Attachments

Ordinary Council Meeting
29 August 2023



Attachment 1

WALGA

Advisory Services Subscriptions

Corporate Memberships

Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Repay unexpended grant funds from prior year

Sub Total

LG Professionals

Advisory Services Subscriptions
Corporate Memberships
Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Other

Sub Total

Chamber of Commerce & Industry
Advisory Services Subscriptions
Corporate Memberships
Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Other

Sub Total

Committee for Perth

Advisory Services Subscriptions
Corporate Memberships
Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Other

Sub Total

Property Council

Advisory Services Subscriptions
Corporate Memberships
Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Event Tickets

Other

Sub Total

UDIA

Advisory Services Subscriptions
Corporate Memberships
Individual Memberships

Staff Training

Elected Member Training

Other

Sub Total
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33,175.84
46,916.00
12,908.50
11,376.00

11,091.63

115,467.97

531.00
3,260.00

3,791.00

19,728.60

4,675.00

24,403.60

15,125.00

15,125.00

3,400.00
7,410.00

5,359.00

6,249.00

22,418.00
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