

Elected Member Questions and Responses Further Information – Attachments

Ordinary Council Meeting 29 August 2023

Attachment 1

WALGA		
Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	33,175.84
Corporate Memberships	CM	46,916.00
Individual Memberships	IM	-
Staff Training	ST	12,908.50 11,376.00
Elected Member Training Repay unexpended grant funds from prior year	EM OT	11,091.63
Sub Total	_	115,467.97
Sub Total		115,407.97
LG Professionals		
Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	-
Corporate Memberships Individual Memberships	CM IM	- 531.00
Staff Training	ST	3,260.00
Elected Member Training	EM	-
Other	ОТ	-
Sub Total	_	3,791.00
Chamber of Commerce & Industry		
Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	-
Corporate Memberships	CM	19,728.60
Individual Memberships	IM	, -
Staff Training	ST	-
Elected Member Training	EM	-
Other	OT _	4,675.00
Sub Total		24,403.60
Committee for Perth		
Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	-
Corporate Memberships	CM	15,125.00
Individual Memberships	IM ST	-
Staff Training Elected Member Training	EM	<u>-</u>
Other	OT	- -
Sub Total	_	15,125.00
		,
Property Council Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	3,400.00
Corporate Memberships	CM	7,410.00
Individual Memberships	IM	-
Staff Training	ST	5,359.00
Elected Member Training	EM	- -
Event Tickets	EV	6,249.00
Other	OT _	<u>-</u>
Sub Total		22,418.00
UDIA		
Advisory Services Subscriptions	AD	-
Corporate Memberships	CM	-
Individual Memberships	IM	-
Staff Training Elected Member Training	ST EM	-
Other	OT	-
Sub Total	<u> </u>	
Cap Total		